
Team Team Team

Battery Fire Strikers

Crew Galaxy Timbers

Dynamo Kicks Wizards

Earthquakes

DATE DAY TIME FIELD

2-Apr Tuesday 6:00 1A

1B

3

4-Apr Thursday 6:00 1A

1B

9-Apr Tuesday 6:00 1A

1B

3

11-Apr Thursday 6:00 1A

1B

23-Apr Tuesday 6:00 1A

1B

3

25-Apr Thursday 6:00 1A

1B

30-Apr Tuesday 6:00 1A

1B

3

2-May Thursday 6:00 1A

1B

7-May Tuesday 6:00 1A

1B

3

9-May Thursday 6:00 1A

1B

14-May Tuesday 6:00 1A

1B

3

16-May Thursday 6:00 1A

1B

Battery Timbers

Wizards Strikers

Crew Kicks

Dynamo Galaxy

Earthquakes Fire

CONTINUED ON BACK

Kicks Wizards

Strikers Timbers

Earthquakes Battery

Timbers Kicks

Fire Dynamo

Galaxy Crew

Crew Fire

Dynamo Earthquakes

Wizards Galaxy

Earthquakes Crew

Galaxy Timbers

Battery Strikers

Fire Wizards

Kicks Strikers

Dynamo Battery

Timbers Fire

Strikers Galaxy

Crew Dynamo

Galaxy Kicks

Wizards Earthquakes

Battery Kicks

Fire Strikers

Earthquakes Timbers

Dynamo Wizards

All games played at Foster Creek Park next to Goose Creek Primary on Foster Creek Road

HOME GUEST

Crew Battery

Picture Day is Saturday, April 13th at Foster Creek

Sean Snyder Nick Snyder Kevin Olson

2019 Spring Soccer

Pee Wee (6-7 yr. old) Division Schedule

Coach Coach Coach

Josh Lilly Thomas Norwood Justin Tye

Frank Putnam Dale Metzger Tony Hill

Jason Phalen



DATE DAY TIME FIELD

21-May Tuesday 6:00 1A

1B

3

7:00 3

23-May Thursday 6:00 1A

1B

Pee Wee Schedule Continued page 2

Summer Basketball Registration April 1-18

Rec Center Phone Number: 843-569-4242

Website: www.cityofgoosecreek.com

Crew Timbers

Strikers Crew

Timbers Wizards

Kicks Dynamo

Galaxy Earthquakes

Fire Battery

HOME GUEST




